

BLISS GVS PHARMA LTD.



January 25, 2021

| | |
|---|---|
| To The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Plot no. C/1 G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Symbol: BLISSGVS | To The General Manager, Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Scrip Code: 506197 |
|---|---|

Dear Sir/Madam,


**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter
and nine months ended December 31, 2020**

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the extract copies of newspaper advertisement of unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 published in 'The Economic Times & The Free Press Journal' an English Daily and 'Maharashtra Times & Navshkati' a Regional Daily, on January 23, 2021.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For **Bliss GVS Pharma Limited**


Aditi Bhatt
Company Secretary



Encl: As above

Regd. Office : 102, Hyde Park, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072, INDIA.

TEL. : (+91) (22) 42160000/ 28505387 • FAX. : (+91) (22) 28563930,
Email : info@blissgvs.com • Website : www.blissgvs.com • CIN - L24230MH1984PLC034771

Factory : Plot No. 10 & 11 Survey No. 38/1, Dewan Udyog Nagar, Aliyali Village, Tal. & Dist. Palghar - 401 404.
Tel. (+91) (02525) 252713 • Fax : (+91) (02525) 255257. • Email : factory@blissgvs.com

Services Jobs Witness Recovery by Dec Qtr

Realty, construction jobs also up, manufacturing muted

Our Bureau

New Delhi: The services sector, barring education, witnessed a near complete recovery in employment by the December quarter after a significant dip earlier in the year due to the Covid-19 pandemic, the Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy said.

The real estate and construction sectors recovered completely though it remained muted in manufacturing, while there were job gains in agriculture, it said.

"By the December 2020 quarter, most of these services sector job losses had recovered," the independent economic think tank said in its weekly analysis.

Data from CMIE's Consumer Pyramids Household Survey showed employment in travel and tourism - which took a massive hit during the outbreak - rose by 1.3 million at the end of the December quarter, at 20.7 million. This was higher than the 19.4 million employed by the sector in 2019-20.

"Other services sectors have also seen an improvement," it said.

"As a result, job losses in the services sector are down to just 5.5 million in December compared to 25.5 million in the June 2020 quarter. Services sector employed 157 million people in



2019-20," it said.

The real estate and construction industry gained all the 33 million jobs lost during the pandemic by the quarter ended December. The industry employed an estimated 61 million people in 2019-20, which had fallen to 28 million in the June quarter during the nationwide lockdown.

Jobs in manufacturing, however, were 11.4 million fewer in the fiscal year so far, despite a quarter-on-quarter recovery, compared to 40 million employed in manufacturing in 2019-20.

Torrent Gas, Adani Total Buy 5% Each in Indian Gas Exchange

Our Bureau

Mumbai: Adani Total Gas and Torrent Gas have each acquired a 5% stake in the Indian Gas Exchange (IGX), a subsidiary of the Indian Energy Exchange, for a total of ₹7.38 crore.

IGX, which is India's first gas exchange, has traded 75,000 million British thermal units (mBtu) of gas since its launch in June 2020 and has plans to introduce two new hubs in Maharashtra and West Bengal.

"IGX envisions to play a key role in the development of India's gas market which is aligned with the government's vision to increase the share of gas in the energy mix to 15% by 2030," IGX director Rajesh K Mediratta said.

The exchange will leverage on the presence of Adani Total Gas and Torrent Gas in the upstream and downstream hydrocarbon value chain.

"The precedent of Indian Energy Exchange has remarkably transformed electricity trading in India. Likewise, the Indian Gas Exchange is amply equipped to transform the gas sector in the coming years as it will enable efficient and competitive gas pricing and help in securing equitable distribution of natural gas in the country," said Suresh P Manglik, chief executive at Adani Total Gas. Torrent Gas director Jinal Mehta said, "Torrent's investment in IGX, which is India's first delivery-based gas exchange, is in line with our strategy to enhance our footprint in India's energy landscape."

JSW Q3 Net Soars Over 14-Fold on Strong Steel Demand Across Sectors

Our Bureau

Mumbai: JSW Steel on Friday reported an over 14-fold increase in consolidated net profit for the fiscal third quarter, boosted by strong demand amid restocking by automotive, machinery and construction sectors and higher government spending on infrastructure.

The steelmaker posted a net profit of ₹2,669 crore for the quarter ended December 31, compared with ₹187 crore a year earlier. In the September quarter, it had reported a ₹1,585 crore profit. Consolidated revenue from operations rose 21% to ₹21,859 crore, while standalone revenue grew 22% to ₹19,239 crore. Earnings before interest, tax and depreciation expanded 142% to ₹5,946 crore.

"On the back of this strong demand environment, JSW Steel improved average capacity utilisation level of 91% for the quarter versus 86% in 2Q FY2021," the company said in a statement. It produced 4.08 million

tonnes of crude steel and 3.90 million tonnes of saleable steel on a standalone basis in the past quarter.

"Indian steel demand has picked up well on the back of the strong economic momentum. Domestic steel mills have significantly reduced exports to cater to this increased demand, and steel imports have increased sharply recently," the company said in its media statement.

The company achieved the highest ever quarterly domestic sales volume for flat products in the past three months, propelled by strong demand for coated products.

"The proportion of higher-margin value-added & special steel sales increased from 51% in 2Q FY2021 to 57% for 3Q FY2021," the company said. While the India operations reported the highest ever net profit in almost 10 quarters, the company's overseas businesses in the US and Italy reported operating losses.

Telcos Raise Concerns Over Security Note on Equipment

Danish.Khan@timesinternet.in

New Delhi: India's top telecom companies have raised concerns around legal ramifications of the National Security Directive, including who will be held responsible in case of a security breach on trusted equipment used in a telecom network, officials and industry executives familiar with the matter said.

In their meetings with security officials as part of the process to identify trusted sources for telecom equipment, telcos urged the government to ensure an adequate number of vendors to keep costs in check, while also seeking clarifications around maintenance, upgrade and repair of already installed equipment.

"What if there is a security breach in trusted gear, then who is going to take responsibility? So, we have asked au-



thorities to take the decision technically and with the help of mandatory testing," a senior executive at one of the three private telcos, who attended the meeting, told ET.

A second telco executive added that the government was asked to ensure

that operators had enough vendors to choose from and there weren't exclusive tie-ups between an operator and a vendor. "For affordable services, vendor diversity is needed since India is a cost-sensitive market," he said.

Reliance Jio Infocomm, Bharti Airtel, Vodafone Idea (VI) and state-run Bharat Sanchar Nigam were called in over the last couple of weeks for separate meetings with National Security Council Secretariat officials and National Cyber Security Coordinator Lt Gen Rajesh Pant.

As per a December 16 Cabinet decision, Pant is tasked with preparing a list of "trusted sources" for acquiring equipment for telecom networks. He will make a list based on the approval of a committee—the National Security Committee on Telecom—headed by the deputy national security adviser and consisting of relevant ministries such as telecom and commerce.

Grasim Forays Into Paints

Our Bureau

Mumbai: Aditya Birla Group's flagship company, Grasim Industries, is entering the paints business with an initial capital expenditure of ₹5,000 crore over the next 3 years.

"The foray into paints is a strategic portfolio choice for Grasim as it looks to identify new growth engines," said Kumar Mangalam Birla, Chairman, Aditya Birla Group, in a media statement.

Birla added that Grasim will be looking to invest in businesses that have the potential to be a leader in their addressable markets, have the ability to achieve scale, and generate consistent and attractive returns in the long term.

"The paints industry presents a high-growth option for Grasim," he said. Grasim's strong balance sheet will facilitate this entry, which will diversify its portfolio, he added.



GLAND PHARMA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Survey No. 143-148, 150 & 151, Near Gandimaisamma 'X' Roads, D.P. Pally, Dundigal, Dundigal-Gandimaisamma Mandal, Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Hyderabad - 500 043, Telangana. CIN: U24239TG1978PLCO02276 Tel: +91 40 3051 0999 Website: www.glandpharma.com; email: investors@glandpharma.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(₹ in millions)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Nine months ended | | Year ended |
|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------|
| | 31-Dec-20 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-20 (Unaudited) | 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited) | 31-Dec-20 (Unaudited) | 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-20 (Audited) |
| Revenue from operations | 8,594.19 | 8,315.00 | 6,459.35 | 25,751.28 | 19,980.02 | 26,332.40 |
| Profit before tax | 2,732.38 | 2,926.29 | 2,071.50 | 9,858.67 | 7,313.54 | 9,928.66 |
| Profit for the period/year | 2,041.07 | 2,188.57 | 1,540.99 | 7,365.54 | 5,780.65 | 7,728.58 |
| Total comprehensive income (after taxes) | 2,048.93 | 2,178.83 | 1,535.87 | 7,353.36 | 5,746.60 | 7,676.38 |
| Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹1 each) | 163.28 | 154.95 | 154.95 | 163.28 | 154.95 | 154.95 |
| Other equity | | | | | | 36,307.40 |
| Earnings per equity share (Face value of ₹1 each): (Not annualised for the quarter and nine months ended) | | | | | | |
| Basic (₹) | 12.83 | 14.12 | 9.95 | 47.12 | 37.31 | 49.88 |
| Diluted (₹) | 12.82 | 14.12 | 9.95 | 47.10 | 37.31 | 49.88 |

Notes:

- The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 ("Unaudited Financial Results") of the Company has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on January 22, 2021 and have been subject to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The public issue net proceeds in the recently concluded Initial Public Offer are being utilised as per the objects stated in the Prospectus of the Company. Accordingly we don't have any deviations or variations to be reported in the utilisation of the public issue proceeds for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.glandpharma.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board
Gland Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Srinivas Sadu
Managing Director and CEO
DIN No. 06900659

Hyderabad
January 22, 2021

PRIVI SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Fairchem Speciality Limited)
CIN: L35140MH1985PLC286828
Registered Office: 'Privi house', A-71, TTC, Thane Belapur Road, Near Kopar Khairne Railway Station, Navi Mumbai - 400710
Tel: 022-68713200 / 33043500 / 600 Fax No. (022) 27783049
Email: investors@privi.co.in | Website: www.privico.in

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, February 05, 2021 to inter-alia, consider and approve, Un-audited financial results on standalone and consolidated basis for the third quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2020.

For Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited
(Formerly known as Fairchem Speciality Limited) Sd/-
Ramesh Kathuria
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: January 22, 2021

CHITRA SPECIMEN MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD.

(Regd. No. MSCS/CR/595/2012)

Regd. Office At : 1st Floor, HIG-45, Gangadhar Meher Marg, Jayadev Vihar, Bhubaneswar, Odisha-751013

NOTICE

(Only for Members)

HON'BLE MEMBERS,

THE EIGHTH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING & ELECTION PROGRAM OF THE MEMBERS OF CHITRA SPECIMEN MULTIPURPOSE CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED IS SCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON 12th FEBRUARY, 2021 AT THE REGISTERED OFFICE AT: 1ST FLOOR, HIG-45, GANGADHAR MEHER MARG, JAYADEV VIHAR, BHUBANESHWAR, ODISHA-751013, IN THE SOCIETY AT 11.00 A.M.

BUSINESS ON AGENDA

- To confirm the minutes of last General Body Meeting.
- To consider and adopt the audited financial statement of accounts for the financial year 2019-2020.
- To consider and approve the Statutory Auditor's Report, and Annual Report.
- To consider the disposal of net profit.
- To consider and approve the appointment of Statutory Auditors.
- To discuss about the elections of the board of Directors.
- To consider the list of employees who are relatives of members of the Board or of the Managing Director.
- Any other item, if any, with the permission of Chairperson.

ELECTION PROGRAMME

| No. | Program | Date | Time | Venue |
|-----|--|--------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------------|
| | Issue of Nomination Forms (Free of cost) | 27/01/2021 To 30/01/2021 | 10.30 A.M. To 4.30 P.M. | Registered office of the society |
| | Filing of Nomination | 30/01/2021 To 04/02/2021 | 10.30 A.M. To 4.30 P.M. | Registered office of the society |
| | Scrutiny of Nomination | 06/02/2021 | 10.30 A.M. | Registered office of the society |
| | Display of List of Valid Nomination | 08/02/2021 | Immediately after scrutiny | Registered office of the society |
| | Withdrawal of Nominations | 09/02/2021 | Up to 4.00 P.M. | Registered office of the society |
| | Display of Final List of Contesting Candidate. | 09/02/2021 To 12/02/2021 | 5.00 P.M. | Registered office of the society |
| | Polling, if Necessary | | 11.00 A.M. To 4.00 P.M. | Registered office of the society |

Chairman,
Chitra Specimen Multipurpose
Co-Operative Society Ltd; Bhubaneswar

Place : Bhubaneswar
Date : 20/01/2021

Note : Please note that if there is no quorum within half an hour of the time fixed for the scheduled meeting, the meeting shall be adjourned after waiting for half an hour and the adjourned meeting shall be held at 11:30 am on the same day i.e., 12th Feb, 2021 to transact the agenda items as aforesaid and that no quorum shall be necessary for transacting the business in the adjourned meeting so held.



BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED

CIN No. - L24230MH1984PLC034771

Registered Office: 102, Hyde Park, Sakinaka Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.

Tel: 022-42160000 • Fax: 022-28563930 • Email: info@blissgvs.com • Website: www.blissgvs.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(₹ In Lakhs)

| Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | |
|---|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|
| | QUARTER ENDED | | NINE MONTHS ENDED | | YEAR ENDED | QUARTER ENDED | | NINE MONTHS ENDED | | YEAR ENDED |
| | 31.12.2020 | 31.12.2019 | 31.12.2020 | 31.12.2019 | 31.03.2020 | 31.12.2020 | 31.12.2019 | 31.12.2020 | 31.12.2019 | 31.03.2020 |
| Total Income from Operations (net) | 13,069.06 | 13,042.77 | 37,366.44 | 36,367.73 | 47,688.46 | 16,817.66 | 15,336.54 | 45,904.97 | 59,002.83 | 72,642.79 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period | 2,245.61 | 2,355.52 | 5,833.94 | 7,591.37 | 9,233.43 | 2,755.82 | 2,545.14 | 6,581.91 | 8,968.14 | 9,525.28 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 2,239.57 | 2,354.84 | 5,874.64 | 7,589.27 | 9,207.78 | 2,579.59 | 2,287.58 | 6,217.66 | 9,098.62 | 9,892.19 |
| Equity Share Capital | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 |
| Other Equity | 73,307.27 | 65,644.26 | 73,307.27 | 65,644.26 | 67,262.76 | 78,557.84 | 71,309.35 | 78,557.84 | 71,309.35 | 72,529.83 |
| Earnings Per Share (Not annualised) | | | | | | | | | | |
| i. Basic (₹) | 2.18 | 2.28 | 5.66 | 7.36 | 8.95 | 2.48 | 2.30 | 6.03 | 8.58 | 9.43 |
| ii. Diluted (₹) | 2.13 | 2.28 | 5.54 | 7.36 | 8.95 | 2.43 | 2.30 | 5.91 | 8.58 | 9.43 |

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended Dec 31, 2020 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2020 are filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter ended Dec 31, 2020 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blissgvs.com.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act read with relevant rules issued there under.

For BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED
SD/-
S. N. KAMATH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
Din No : 00140593

Place : Mumbai
Date : January 21, 2021

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended 31-Dec-20 Unaudited | Nine months ended 31-Dec-20 Unaudited | Quarter ended 31-Dec-19 Unaudited |
|---------|--|-----------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 173.96 | 663.44 | 433.46 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item) | (514.31) | (1,629.07) | (107.00) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item) | (339.55) | (1,075.29) | (73.52) |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (339.49) | (1,075.13) | (73.57) |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 485.06 | 485.06 | 485.06 |
| 6 | Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) | | | |
| | (i) Basic (₹) | (7.00) | (22.16) | (1.50) |
| | (ii) Diluted (₹) | (7.00) | (22.16) | (1.50) |

* Based on weighted average no. of shares

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on January 22, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancehomefinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

January 22, 2021
Reliance Home Finance Limited
CIN: L67190MH2008PLC183216
Regd. Office: The Ruby, 11th Floor, North-West Wing
Plot No. 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400 028
Tel.: +91 22 6838 8100, Fax: +91 22 6838 8360
E-mail: rhl.investor@relianceada.com, Website: www.reliancehomefinance.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the Public at large that my client MRS. ASHA SUSHANT PAWAR and MR. SUSHANT CHANDRAKANT PAWAR intend to purchase the below mentioned schedule premises from MR. RAVINDRA KASHINATH JADHAV and MRS. VANDANA RAVINDRA JADHAV who are the registered member of Uday Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd by holding 10 fully paid up shares bearing distinctive Nos. 1271 to 1280 under share certificate No. 119.

Any person or any legal heirs having or claiming any right, title, or interest in or upon or in respect of the schedule premises in any manner including by way of any agreement, sale, exchange, pending court litigation, mortgage, gift, lease, lien, possession, inheritance, prescription or otherwise whatsoever is hereby required to make the same known in writing with documentary proofs to under signed at my office within 7 days from the date of publication hereof, failing which claim, if any, shall be waived and/or abandoned.

Schedule of Property
Flat No. 302, 3rd Floor, Admeasuring 572 sq. ft built up in the building known as RAHUL NAGAR situated at Band bearing survey no. 6654 to 6737, Municipal House No. 4343/302 & Ward No. 07 at Village - Vadavli, Ambemath (E), District Thane.

ASHOK ANAND RAO (Mob. 9869989886)
B/7, Ground Floor, Rangwala Building
Dr. E. Moses Road, Jacob Circle, M-11

Advocate for
MRS. ASHA SUSHANT PAWAR
MR. SUSHANT CHANDRAKANT PAWAR

Place : Mumbai
Date : 23-01-2021

WESTERN RAILWAY TO RUN 3 SPECIAL TRAINS BETWEEN AHMEDABAD - PUNE & BHUJ - PUNE



| TRAIN NO. | ORIGINATING STATION & DESTINATION | DATE OF COMMENCEMENT | DAY OF SERVICE | DEPARTURE | ARRIVAL |
|-----------|-----------------------------------|----------------------|----------------|------------|-----------------------|
| 01049 | AHMEDABAD-PUNE | w.e.f 24.01.2021 | SUNDAY | 20:20 Hrs. | 07:40 Hrs. (Next day) |
| 01050 | PUNE-AHMEDABAD | w.e.f 23.01.2021 | SATURDAY | 20:10 Hrs. | 07:30 Hrs. (Next day) |

Halts: Nadiad Jn. Anand Jn., Vadodara Jn., Bharuch Jn., Surat, Navsari, Vapi, Vasai Road, Bhiwandi Road, Kalyan Jn. and Lonavla stations in both directions. **Train No. 01050 will have additional halts at Dahanu Road & Valsad stations.**

Composition: AC 2- Tier, AC 3- Tier, Sleeper Class and Second Class Seating Coaches.

| TRAIN NO. | ORIGINATING STATION & DESTINATION | DATE OF COMMENCEMENT | DAY OF SERVICE | DEPARTURE | ARRIVAL |
|-----------|-----------------------------------|----------------------|----------------|------------|-----------------------|
| 01095 | AHMEDABAD-PUNE | w.e.f 28.01.2021 | THURSDAY | 20:20 Hrs. | 07:35 Hrs. (Next day) |
| 01096 | PUNE-AHMEDABAD | w.e.f 27.01.2021 | WEDNESDAY | 20:10 Hrs. | 07:30 Hrs. (Next day) |

Halts: Nadiad Jn. Anand Jn., Vadodara Jn., Bharuch Jn., Surat, Navsari, Valsad, Vapi, Dahanu Road, Vasai Road, Bhiwandi Road, Kalyan Jn., Karjat and Lonavla stations in both directions. **Train No. 01095 will have additional halt at Shivaji Nagar station.**

Composition: AC 2- Tier, AC 3- Tier, Sleeper Class and Second Class Seating Coaches.

| TRAIN NO. | ORIGINATING STATION & DESTINATION | DATE OF COMMENCEMENT | DAY OF SERVICE | DEPARTURE | ARRIVAL |
|-----------|-----------------------------------|----------------------|----------------|------------|-----------------------|
| 01191 | BHUJ-PUNE | w.e.f 27.01.2021 | WEDNESDAY | 13:25 Hrs. | 07:35 Hrs. (Next day) |
| 01192 | PUNE-BHUJ | w.e.f 25.01.2021 | MONDAY | 20:10 Hrs. | 14:30 Hrs. (Next day) |

Halts: Anjar, Adipur Jn., Gandhidham Jn., Bhachau, Samakhiali Jn., Dhrangadhra, Viramgam Jn., Ahmedabad Jn, Nadiad Jn, Anand Jn, Vadodara Jn, Bharuch Jn, Surat, Navsari, Valsad, Vapi, Vasai Road, Bhiwandi Road, Kalyan Jn., Karjat and Lonavla stations in both directions. **Train No. 01191 will have additional halt at Shivaji Nagar station and Train No. 01192 at Dahanu Road and Maninagar stations.**

Composition: AC 2- Tier, AC 3- Tier, Sleeper Class and Second Class Seating Coaches.

DETAILS OF PASSING TRAIN OVER WESTERN RAILWAY STATIONS

| TRAIN NO. | ORIGINATING STATION & DESTINATION | DATE OF COMMENCEMENT | DAY OF SERVICE | DEPARTURE | ARRIVAL |
|-----------|-----------------------------------|----------------------|----------------|------------|-----------------------|
| 01089 | BHAGAT KI KOTHI-PUNE | w.e.f 26.01.2021 | TUESDAY | 12:15 Hrs. | 07:35 Hrs. (Next day) |
| 01090 | PUNE-BHAGAT KI KOTHI | w.e.f 24.01.2021 | SUNDAY | 20:10 Hrs. | 16:00 Hrs. (Next day) |

Halts: Luni Jn., Pali Marwar, Marwar Jn., Falna, Abu Road, Palanpur Jn., Mahesana Jn., Ahmedabad Jn., Nadiad Jn., Anand Jn., Vadodara Jn., Bharuch Jn., Surat, Navsari, Valsad, Vapi, Dahanu Road, Vasai Road, Bhiwandi Road, Kalyan Jn., Karjat, and Lonavla stations in both directions. **Train No. 01089 will have additional halt at Shivaji Nagar station and Train No. 01090 at Maninagar station.**

Composition: AC 2- Tier, AC 3- Tier, Sleeper Class and Second Class Seating Coaches.

For detailed timings regarding halts, please visit www.enquiry.indianrail.gov.in

Only passengers having confirmed tickets will be permitted to board these special trains.

Passengers are advised to adhere all norms, SOPs related to COVID-19 during the boarding, travel and at destination.

Booking of Train No. 01049 will open from 23rd January, 2021 and for train no. 01095 & 01191 from 25th January, 2021 at nominated PRS counters and on IRCTC website. Above trains will run as fully reserved train.



PLEASE CARRY ID PROOF FOR ALL RESERVED TICKETS.

KEWAL KIRAN CLOTHING LIMITED

Making growth fashionable

Registered Office: Kewal Kiran Estate 460/7, I.B. Patel Road, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063
Corporate Identification Number: L18101MH1992PLC065136
Email ID: contact@kewalkiran.com, Website: kewalkiran.com, Phone: 022 - 26814400, Fax: 022 - 26814420

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended |
|--|---------------|------------|---------------|---------------|------------|---------------|
| | 31-Dec-20 | 31-Mar-20 | 31-Dec-19 | 31-Dec-20 | 31-Mar-20 | 31-Dec-19 |
| | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
| | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 Total income from operations | 11,804 | 52,967 | 12,619 | 11,804 | 52,967 | 12,619 |
| 2 Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 1,481 | 9,559 | 1,475 | 1,479 | 9,558 | 1,475 |
| 3 Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 1,481 | 9,559 | 1,475 | 1,479 | 9,558 | 1,475 |
| 4 Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 1,086 | 7,304 | 1,155 | 1,084 | 7,303 | 1,155 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)] | 1,180 | 7,239 | 1,163 | 1,178 | 7,238 | 1,163 |
| 6 Paid up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) | 1,233 | 1,233 | 1,233 | 1,233 | 1,233 | 1,233 |
| 7 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves | - | 43,410 | - | - | 43,359 | - |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (Not Annualized) | | | | | | |
| a. Basic & Diluted EPS before extra ordinary items | 8.81 | 59.27 | 9.37 | 8.79 | 59.25 | 9.37 |
| b. Basic & Diluted EPS after extra ordinary items | 8.81 | 59.27 | 9.37 | 8.79 | 59.25 | 9.37 |

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.kewalkiran.com.
- The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 22nd January, 2021.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 [Ind AS] prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Kewalchand P Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
Din No: 00029370

Place : Mumbai
Date : 22nd January, 2021

मराठी मनाव आवाज

व्यवस्था

www.navshakti.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that my clients (1) MR. PRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH & (2) MRS. BIJAL PRERAK SHAH intend to purchase from SMT. SUDHA MAHESH DOSHI, the Residential Premises bearing Flat No. 706, located on the 7th Floor in the Building No. A-2 known as "Royal Touch" of Yogi Hills A-1 & A-2 Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., (Registration No. BOM/ WT/ HSG/TC/8784/2002-2003 dated 31/12/2002) (hereinafter referred to as "the said Society"), situated at Yogi Hills, Off. B. R. Road, Mulund (West), Mumbai - 400 080 (hereinafter referred to as "the said Premises") together with Five fully paid up shares of Rs.50/- each of the said Society bearing Distinctive Nos. 746 to 750 (both inclusive) incorporated in the Share Certificate No. 150 (hereinafter referred to as "the said Shares").

The chain of documents in respect of the said Premises are (i) The First Agreement dated 9th February 1994, was executed between M/S. YOGI HOUSING CORPORATION and (1) MR. JOHN D'SOUZA & (2) MASTER RYAN D'SOUZA AND (ii) The Second Agreement dated 18th April 1996 read with Deed of Declaration dated 5th December 2008 was executed between (1) MR. JOHN D'SOUZA & (2) MASTER RYAN D'SOUZA and SMT. SUDHA MAHESH DOSHI.

Any person/s having any right, title, interest, claim/s or demand upon or against or in respect of the said Premises or any part thereof including but not limited either by way of sale, exchange, let, lease, sub-lease, leave and license, right of way, easement, tenancy, occupancy, assignment, mortgage, inheritance, bequest, succession, gift, lien, charge, maintenance, trust, possession of original title deeds or encumbrance howsoever, family arrangement/ settlement, decree or order of any Court of Law or any authority, contracts, agreements, development right or otherwise of whatsoever nature are hereby required to make the same known to me in writing with documentary evidence at my address mentioned below within 14 (fourteen) days from the date of publication hereof, failing which it shall be considered that there exists no such claims or demands in respect of the said Premises and then the claims or demands if any, of such person/s shall be treated as waived and abandoned to all intents and purposes and the title of the said Premises shall be presumed as clear, marketable and free from encumbrances.

Mumbai Dated this 23rd day of January 2021.

Sd/-
VIKAS THAKKAR
Advocate High Court
Shop No. 2, Ambe Dham
Premises Co-op. Soc. Ltd.,
Near Ambaji Dham Temple,
M.G. Road, Mulund (West),
Mumbai-400 080

**Office of Executive Engineer
Drinking Water & Sanitation Division, Simdega**

e-Procurement Notice
(1st Call)

Tender Ref. No. DWS/TTANGAR/RPWS/SIM-06/2020-21
Dated 22-01-2021

| Sl. | Name of the Work | Description |
|-----|--|--|
| 1 | Estimated Cost | Detailed survey, designing and drawing, Construction of R.C.C. Intake Well cum Pump House, R.C.C. Gangway 50 M long and 3.00 M wide, 1.2 MLD capacity Unconventional Water Treatment Plant, RCC Elevated Service Reservoir- 314 KiloLitre Capacity & 22 M staging Staff Quarter, Compound wall, Supplying and laying Raw and Clear Water rising main and Distribution Network, House Connection, Supplying and Installation of VT and Centrifugal pump motor and Weir with Five years operation & maintenance with allied works etc. all complete job for Thethatngar & adjoining village Rural pipe Water Supply Scheme under D.W. & S. Division Simdega on turnkey basis. |
| 2 | Earnest money | 14,22,59,000.00 (Fourteen Crore Twenty Two Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand) only. |
| 3 | Cost of BOQ | 10000.00 (Ten Thousand) only (Non-Refundable) |
| 4 | Time Of Completion | 24 Months + 3 months (Trial and Run) |
| 5 | Date of Publication of Tender on Web Site | 03/02/2021 up to 11:30 A:M: |
| 6 | Date of Pre Bid Meeting | 05/02/2021 up to 3:30 P:M: in the office of Engineer in Chief Nepal house Ranchi |
| 7 | Last Date/Time For Receipt of Bid | 13/02/2021 up to 05:00 P:M: |
| 8 | Last Date Of Submission of cost of BOQ & EMD (Hard Copy) | 15/02/2021 up to 05:00 P:M: at Office of the 1.Executive Engineer, DW&S Div. Simdega. 2. Superintending Engineer, DW&S Circle, Gumla. 3. Regional Chief Engineer, D.W. & Dept. Ranchi Region, Ranchi |
| 9 | Date Of Opening of Tender (Technical Bid) | 17/02/2021 up to 10:30 A:M: |
| 10 | Name & Address of office Inviting Tender | Executive Engineer D.W. & Division Simdega |
| 11 | Name & Address of opening Officer | Executive Engineer D.W. & Division Simdega |
| 12 | Contact no of Procurement Office | 9264195661 |

नोट- निविदा बिना कारण बताये कमी भी रद्द की जा सकती है। निविदा की राशि घट या बढ़ सकती है।

- पथ निर्माण विभाग झारखण्ड सरकार, राँची के संकल्प संख्या 2146 (S) दिनांक 09.09.2020 के आलोक में प्रकल्पित राशि से 10% कम की निविदा भी मान्य होगी। तदनुसार शेष शर्तों भी लागू रहेंगी।
- Non- Registered contractor should also participate in tender subject to acquire the registration with department before issue of the work order.
- Non- Registered contractor should submit the no case lodged notary affidavit against in the any police station with tender.
- Further detail can be seen on website <http://www.jharkhandtenders.gov.in>

(Anil Prasad Gupta)
Executive Engineer,
Drinking Water & Sanitation Division, Simdega
PR 239965 (Drinking Water and Sanitation) 20-21 (D)

BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED

CIN No. - L24230MH1984PLC034771

Registered Office: 102, Hyde Park, Sakinaka Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.
• Tel: 022-42160000 • Fax: 022-28563930 • Email: info@blissgvs.com • Website: www.blissgvs.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs)

| Particulars | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|---|---------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|------------|
| | QUARTER ENDED | | YEAR ENDED | QUARTER ENDED | | YEAR ENDED |
| | 31.12.2020 | 31.12.2019 | 31.03.2020 | 31.12.2020 | 31.12.2019 | 31.03.2020 |
| | UN-AUDITED | UN-AUDITED | UN-AUDITED | UN-AUDITED | UN-AUDITED | AUDITED |
| Total Income from Operations (net) | 13,069.06 | 13,042.77 | 37,366.44 | 36,367.73 | 47,688.46 | 16,817.66 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period | 2,245.61 | 2,355.52 | 5,833.94 | 7,591.37 | 9,233.43 | 2,755.82 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 2,239.57 | 2,354.84 | 5,874.64 | 7,589.27 | 9,207.78 | 2,579.59 |
| Equity Share Capital | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 | 1,031.47 |
| Other Equity | 73,307.27 | 65,644.26 | 73,307.27 | 65,644.26 | 67,262.76 | 78,557.84 |
| Earnings Per Share (Not annualised) | | | | | | |
| i. Basic (₹) | 2.18 | 2.28 | 5.66 | 7.36 | 8.95 | 2.48 |
| ii. Diluted (₹) | 2.13 | 2.28 | 5.54 | 7.36 | 8.95 | 2.43 |

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended Dec 31, 2020 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2020 are filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter ended Dec 31, 2020 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blissgvs.com.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act read with relevant rules issued there under.

For **BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED**
SD/-
S. N. KAMATH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
Din No : 00140593

Place : Mumbai
Date : January 21, 2021

